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District Contract Analysis & Aid Summary

NASSAU BOCESNovember 12, 2025

12:04:59 pm

BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 129,496.13 618,322.85001A ADMINISTRATION  488,826.72  329,469.21  53.00 0.674 595,705.00

 83,616.20 229,329.03102A CAREER EDUCATION - SP  145,712.83  98,210.45  43.00 0.674 237,951.00

 323,858.44 893,016.95107A CAREER EDUCATION  569,158.51  383,612.84  43.00 0.674 889,215.00

 97,040.30 250,333.77310A DISTRICT BASED CTE  153,293.47  103,319.80  41.00 0.674 294,600.00

-554.29-554.29311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.674 0.00

 1,023.62 6,146.22401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  5,122.60  3,452.63  56.00 0.674 7,379.48

 9,115.53 154,023.71403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  144,908.18  97,668.11  63.00 0.674 165,130.57

 4,603.74 36,638.76409A DISTANCE LEARNING  32,035.02  21,591.60  59.00 0.674 36,680.60

 588.61 14,676.95412A EXPLORATORY ENRICHMENT  14,088.34  9,495.54  65.00 0.674 15,585.35

 284,532.41 572,845.76425A ALTERNATIVE INTEGRATED SETTING  288,313.35  194,323.20  34.00 0.674 598,917.85

 124,748.65 270,050.05443A REGIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL  145,301.40  97,933.14  36.00 0.674 272,991.46

 2,515.65 10,622.50490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  8,106.85  5,464.02  51.00 0.674 10,622.50

 79,261.83 86,115.51502A INTER-SCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS  6,853.68  4,619.38  5.00 0.674 80,610.04

 140,215.44 430,260.14507A Curriculum & Instruction  290,044.70  195,490.13  45.00 0.674 416,663.50

 6,723.19 90,826.93509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  84,103.74  56,685.92  62.00 0.674 111,598.16

 2,821.42 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,572.95  2,408.17  38.00 0.674 6,920.00

 11,739.84 16,859.13516A Graphic Arts & Printing  5,119.29  3,450.40  20.00 0.674 28,584.00

 2,000.84 22,090.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  20,089.16  13,540.09  61.00 0.674 22,090.00

 49,352.06 578,788.13532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  529,436.07  356,839.91  62.00 0.674 611,490.18

 1,977.82 34,946.06533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  32,968.24  22,220.59  64.00 0.674 37,158.00

 1,397.66 4,594.75534A MODEL SCHOOLS  3,197.09  2,154.84  47.00 0.674 6,780.00

 122,838.68 122,838.68550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.674 131,343.43

 120.52 309.93551A DEI/CRSE Resources  189.41  127.66  41.00 0.674 520.00

 669.54 5,961.60554X PutnamNW Teacher Center X-C  5,292.06  3,566.85  60.00 0.674 5,961.60

 29.13 58.71558A Administrative Office Support (AOS)  29.58  19.94  34.00 0.674 100.00

 1,250.99 2,436.61560A Health Office Management  1,185.62  799.11  33.00 0.674 4,000.00

 256.40 2,750.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  2,493.60  1,680.69  61.00 0.674 2,750.00

 0.48 186.00585X Oneida Herkimer Lote Curriculum X-C  185.52  125.04  67.00 0.674 186.00

 192.48 2,975.14590A Community School Resources  2,782.66  1,875.51  63.00 0.674 3,097.00

 83.66 975.00598X ESB-SCHOOL CURRICULUM IMPROVEMENT X-C  891.34  600.76  62.00 0.674 975.00

 251,151.51 1,499,990.71602A Administration Technology Services  1,248,839.20  841,717.62  56.00 0.674 1,566,092.18

 599.21 3,006.34604A REGIONAL TEACHER RECRUITMENT  2,407.13  1,622.41  54.00 0.674 6,250.00

 492.82 4,714.14610X ESB- COMPUTER SERVICE X-C  4,221.32  2,845.17  60.00 0.674 4,714.14

 6,267.36 12,361.03617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  6,093.67  4,107.13  33.00 0.674 14,308.00

 3,538.58 8,561.92620A COOPERATIVE BIDDING  5,023.34  3,385.73  40.00 0.674 9,200.00

 3,097.46 7,325.00625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  4,227.54  2,849.36  39.00 0.674 7,325.00

 686.25 9,750.00627X WSB-PLANNING X-C  9,063.75  6,108.97  63.00 0.674 9,750.00

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  1,781.77  50.00 0.674 3,585.00

 2,730.04 173,197.50645X S Westchester Safety/Risk Mgt Confer X-C  170,467.46  114,895.07  66.00 0.674 173,197.51

 1,095.97 10,530.70659A District Substitute Management System  9,434.73  6,359.01  60.00 0.674 10,594.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  923.31  36.00 0.674 4,575.00

 377.57 3,667.92672X Southern Westchester Admin Software X-C  3,290.35  2,217.70  60.00 0.674 3,667.92

 1,753,708.78 6,204,092.72Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  4,450,383.94  2,999,558.78 6,408,864.47

 1,753,708.78 6,204,092.72Total for this district  4,450,383.94  2,999,558.78 6,408,864.47

Estimated BOCES Aid Payable in 2025-26

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.599, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .674, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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